	80699 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE	
Cel	FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned for the former signal deed dated August 11	gned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under the , 19.78, executed and delivered by Peter A. As imakis
to	Transamerica Title Insurance Co.	, 19 19., executed and delivered by Peter A. Asimakis id wife, , grantor , trustee, in which Debra Sorahan
	sorded on <u>August 11</u> , 19.78 53256 (indicate which) of the Mor nveying real property in said county describe	in book M/8 at page 17704 or as file/reel numbe
	Lot 24, SUMMERS PARK, in the Count,	y of Klamath, State of Oregon
her	eby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	Frank
dee	d, together with the notes, moneys and oblig	called assignee, all his beneficial interest in and under said trus
and	an ingine and benefits whatspevel accided of	OF IO accrue under soud trust dood
suc		I with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his s the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he ha
cur	ed by said trust deed the sum of not less than	as aforesaid, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations se \$ 1,729.32 with interest thereon from Feb. 12,
	In construing this instrument and wheneve	er the context hereof so requires the mount in the table
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersione	d has bereunto set his hand and apole if the west is a set
tion	h, it has caused its corporate name to be signed horized thereunto by order of its Board of Di	and its corporate seal to be affined because to the tri
	institute increating by order of its board of Di	irectors.
DA	TED: Feb. 14., 19.80.	x Debra Sorahan Debra Sorahan
	eruled by a corporation.	
affix.	corporate real)	
(If the use th	signer of the above is a corporation, he form of acknowledgment apposite.)	
STA	TE OF OREGON,	93.490)
C	ounty of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON. County of) 55.
	Feb. 14 1980	Personally appeared and and
3 F. 1	Personally appeared the above named Debra Sorahan	each lor himsell and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
Letist!!!!!	statistication of the second sec	president and that the latter is the
5		secretary of
ment	be / Her voluntary act and deed.	, a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was sided and each is the seal of said corporation and that said
		instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said corporation and that said ify of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed,
SEAL	JUISWARK Koroch	Before me:
	a Courty Fublic for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
·	7 F RMy commission expires: 12-6-81	My commission expires: SEAL)
	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	STATE OF OREGON,
e ser		County of Klamath
	Lebra Sorahan	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
		LACH day of February 10 80
	το	SPACE: RESERVED at 11:06 o'clock A M and recorded
	ro Frank W. & Jane A. Ohlund P. O.Box 381.	toon't use this 14th day of February 1980, SPACE, RESERVED at 11:06 o'clock A. M., and recorded FOR RECORDING in book M80 on page 2974 or an
	ro Frank W. & Jane A. Ohlund P. O.BOX 381, Chiloquin, Oregon, 97624	toon't use this 14th day of February , 19 80, space: RESERVED at 11:06 o'clock A M., and recorded LASEL IN COUN. in book M80 on page 2974 or as ties whene file/reel number, 80699
00	To Frank W. & Jane A. Ohlund P. O.BOX 381, <u>Chiloquin</u> , <u>Pregon</u> , 97624 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	toon't use this SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. THE WHENE USED.) LABEL IN COUN. THE WHENE THE THE WHENE THE WHENE THE WHENE THE THE WHENE THE THE WHENE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE
No	To Frank W. & Jane A. Ohlund P. O.BOX 381, <u>Chiloquin</u> , <u>Pregon</u> , 97624 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Frank W. Ohlund,	LASKL IN COUN. THES WHENE USED.) LASK IN COUN. THES WHENE LASK IN COUN. THES WHENE THES WHENE LASK IN COUN. THES WHENE THE COUN. THE CO
No.	To Frank W. & Jane A. Ohlund P. O.BOX 381, <u>Chiloquin</u> , <u>Pregon</u> , 97624 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	toon't use this SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. THE WHENE USED.) LABEL IN COUN. THE WHENE LABEL IN COUN. LABEL IN COUN. LABEL IN COUN. LABEL IN COUN. THE WHENE LABEL IN COUN. THE WHENE LABEL IN COUN. LABEL IN COUN. THE WHENE LABEL IN COUN. LABEL IN

. . . .

in a constantino de la constan

فسيعد ومأمر والع

-----.

Um. D. Milne County Clerk Dernethar Afeloch Fee \$3.50Title.